
The Forum Rooms comprise six elegant venues named after famous 
artists, Monet and Picasso, and are ideal for meetings, conferences 
and corporate gatherings. The spacious pre-function area connects all 
six rooms that can welcome guests for meeting breaks or cocktails.

FORUM
ROOMS

B1 LEVEL

Name 
of 
Room

Picasso Room

Picasso Room A

Picasso Room B

Monet Room A&B

Monet Room A

Monet Room B

Boardroom

CAPACITIES (PERSONS)

These dimensions are approximate only

DIMENSIONS

264

40

40

120

50

70

-

128

18

24

80

32

40

-

270

50

60

160

60

100

-

192

24

36

120

48

72

-

50

16

19

46

20

26

-

66

20

24

52

24

32

10

277

51

65

165

68

96

34

2,983

549

704

1,780

739

1,042

371

16.8x16.5

5.8x8.8

8.5x7.7

18.8x8.8

7.8x8.8

11x8.8

6.5x5.3

2.95-5.35

2.65

2.65

2.85

2.85

2.85

2.54

Theatre Style Classroom
Style

Cocktail
Reception

Banquet
Style U-Shape Conference

Style Size (Sq. m) Size (Sq. ft) Length 
X Width (m) Height (m)


