FORUM ROOMS

B1 LEVEL

The Forum Rooms comprise six elegant venues named after famous artists, Monet and Picasso, and are ideal for meetings, conferences and corporate gatherings. The spacious pre-function area connects all six rooms that can welcome guests for meeting breaks or cocktails.



Room							< >	< >	Ι Ι	Τ
	Theatre Style	Classroom Style	Cocktail Reception	Banquet Style	U-Shape	Conference Style	Size (Sq. m)	Size (Sq. ft)	Length X Width (m)	Height (m)
	CAPACITIES (PERSONS)						DIMENSIONS			
Picasso Room	264	128	270	192	50	66	277	2,983	16.8x16.5	2.95-5.35
Picasso Room A	40	18	50	24	16	20	51	549	5.8x8.8	2.65
Picasso Room B	40	24	60	36	19	24	65	704	8.5x7.7	2.65
Monet Room A&B	120	80	160	120	46	52	165	1,780	18.8x8.8	2.85
Monet Room A	50	32	60	48	20	24	68	739	7.8x8.8	2.85
Monet Room B	70	40	100	72	26	32	96	1,042	11x8.8	2.85
Boardroom	-	-	-	-	-	10	34	371	6.5x5.3	2.54